
Kyrönmaan Tikka 74 ry:n 40-vuotis juhlakisa 25 tikkaa 

Vaasa, Kyrönmaa 15.11.2014

päivitetty 16.11.2014 klo 20

Miehet: MM

1. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 36 39 39 44 44 202

2. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 44 38 36 37 46 201

3. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 38 44 39 40 38 199

4. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 47 32 32 37 42 190

5. Koskela Taisto ITK 38 36 41 34 31 180

Miehet: MA

1. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 35 39 35 40 43 192

2. Kokko Pekka KjT 35 40 39 33 39 186

3. Holma Raimo ATi 36 33 37 38 39 183

4. Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 45 22 34 38 39 178

5. Fischer Jussi ATi 37 36 36 29 37 175 2x10

6. Kallio Jarno VaaTi 31 37 32 42 33 175 1x10

7. Uitto Jukka KjT 31 33 33 41 24 162

Miehet: MB

1. Kenkkilä Jarmo ITK 37 35 39 39 43 193 2x10

2. Juurakko Raimo ÄST 37 43 35 34 44 193 1x10

3. Moilanen Markku ITK 40 36 31 42 39 188

4. Välimäki Markku KjT 32 35 36 40 41 184

5. Heinola Esko JaTi 39 38 33 43 28 181

6. Keskinen Juhani ITK 36 28 40 38 31 173

7. Valtonen Seppo KyTi 34 29 30 38 38 169

8. Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 29 27 24 23 25 128

Miehet: MC

1. Harjamäki Lauri JaTi 31 41 33 36 40 181

2. Kempus Teuvo KyTi 34 29 34 41 40 178

3. Minkkinen Pauli KyTi 25 42 34 37 34 172

4. Yli-Hirvelä Erkki KyTi 30 36 29 36 37 168

5. Kallio Lauri ÄST 31 38 31 29 26 155

6. Aho Eino KyTi 29 35 24 29 36 153

7. Mäkynen Onni JaTi 23 29 24 30 31 137

8. Tikkalahti Juhani ITK 28 22 18 32 35 135

9. Malamo Jukka KyTi 25 21 24 15 24 109

10. Siirilä Seppo ATi 19 30 25 15 16 105



Naiset: NA

1. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 40 43 44 46 42 215

2. Mattila Merja KjT 39 32 40 39 38 188 5x10

3. Savioja Tuula ITK 42 38 38 36 34 188 1x10

4. Muotio Pirjo JaTi 39 41 39 29 30 178

5. Koskela Marjatta ITK 35 32 37 35 35 174

Naiset: NB

1. Siirilä Raili ATi 30 38 33 37 35 173

2. Holma Anne ATi 21 39 34 29 33 156

3. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 30 29 28 34 30 151

4. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 25 21 36 32 35 149

5. Riutta Helena ÄST 29 33 25 31 30 148

6. Ojala Ulla ITK 26 26 24 27 18 121

Nuoret:  A

1. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 42 37 40 37 39 195

2. Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 37 34 39 36 36 182

3. Laitila Jenna JaTi 38 30 34 37 36 175

4. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 34 32 32 30 30 158

Nuoret:  B

1. Mäkiviita Julia JaTi 32 29 23 32 27 143

2. Laitila Elina JaTi 27 24 2 35 31 119

3. Laitila Laura JaTi 10 30 23 21 19 103

4. Kalliokoski Sanna JaTi 15 11 14 7 16 63



Joukkue: Miehet

1. VaaTi 754

Leskinen Veikko 199

Mäkinen Mauno 202

Tuulikangas Esko 178

Kallio Jarno 175

2. ITK I 736

Varsaluoma Kosti 190

Koskela Taisto 180

Kenkkilä Jarmo 193

Keskinen Juhani 173

3. JaTi 700

Mäkinen Mikko 201

Harjamäki Lauri 181

Heinola Esko 181

Mäkynen Onni 137

4. ATi 656

Juurakko Raimo 193

Fischer Jussi 175

Holma Raimo 183

Siirilä Seppo 105

5. KyTi 624

Yli-Hirvelä Erkki 168

Valtonen Seppo 169

Kempus Teuvo 178

Malamo Jukka 109

6. ITK II 609

Moilanen Markku 188

Varsaluoma Tommi 158

Tikkalahti Juhani 135

Varsaluoma Kauko 128

Naiset

1. ITK 483

Koskela Marjatta 174

Savioja Tuula 188

Ojala Ulla 121



Vaasa Kyrönmaa 15.11.2014
125 tikkaa  pm Järj. KyTi / E-P:n piiri

MIEHET

1. MM Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 206 188 207 217 216 1034

2. MM Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 199 196 212 211 201 1019

3. MM Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 197 191 200 192 204 984

4. MA Kokko Pekka KjT 210 190 209 175 199 983

5. MA Fischer Jussi ATi 194 185 202 193 207 981

6. MM Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 192 191 200 201 196 980

7. MB Juurakko Raimo ATi 191 193 183 195 211 973

8. MB Kenkkilä Jarmo ITK 191 200 186 193 191 961

9. MA Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 183 182 203 183 202 953

10. MB Keskinen Juhani ITK 183 178 185 190 214 950

11. MA Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 187 195 192 193 179 946

12. MA Holma Raimo ATi 185 179 195 191 189 939 1x46

13. MA Uitto Jukka KjT 192 189 191 186 181 939 3x42

14. MA Kallio Jarno VaaTi 179 196 198 179 172 924

15. MC Harjamäki Lauri JaTi 166 184 196 178 185 909

16. MC Yli-Hirvelä Erkki KyTi 182 176 176 185 187 906

17. MM Koskela Taisto ITK 182 167 191 179 183 902

18. MB Moilanen Markku ITK 161 188 189 178 181 897

19. MB Heinola Esko JaTi 181 188 174 171 178 892

20. MB Valtonen Seppo KyTi 173 177 174 182 178 884

21. MB Välimäki Markku KjT 182 173 173 183 164 875

22. MC Minkkinen Pauli KyTi 162 179 179 170 183 873

23. MC Kallio Lauri ÄST 154 161 153 178 151 797

24. MC Tikkalahti Juhani ITK 159 143 130 151 160 743

25. MC Mäkynen Onni JaTi 134 155 145 143 156 733

26. MB Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 97 157 135 158 161 708

27. MC Malamo Jukka KyTi 109 124 172 124 134 663

28. MC Siirilä Seppo ATi 105 107 109 113 116 550



NAISET

1. NA Savioja Tuula ITK 214 199 199 194 206 1012

2. NA Muotio Pirjo JaTi 207 198 193 201 194 993

3. NA Tuomisto Seija JaTi 199 202 196 193 197 987

4. NA Mattila Merja KjT 185 187 181 194 192 939

5. NA Koskela Marjatta ITK 184 168 192 176 189 909

6. NB Hakomäki Laila ÄST 151 163 171 165 190 840

7. NB Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 170 172 158 165 157 822

8. NB Siirilä  Raili ATi 168 139 169 154 172 802

9. NB Riutta Helena ÄST 164 137 159 176 161 797

10. NB Holma Anne ATi 153 157 171 149 143 773

11. NB Ojala Ulla ITK 125 149 136 128 168 706

NUORET

1. NuA Tuomisto Silja JaTi 196 211 207 201 216 1031 pe

2. NuA Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 180 185 179 169 179 892

3. NuA Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 179 163 163 178 153 836

4. NuA Laitila Jenna JaTi 149 163 156 161 171 800

5. NuB Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 161 143 128 157 138 727

6. NuB Laitila Elina JaTi 92 141 116 82 81 512

7. NuB Laitila Laura JaTi 56 80 72 79 75 362

8. NuB Kalliosalo Sanna JaTi 53 62 53 73 87 328


